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FOX CORP. CLASS B

ISIN:  US35137L2043

Overview

2024/10/18 21:52:07

Price
35.80 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.56% (-0.20)

US35137L2043
FOX

Berlin

EUR

Other

Stock

8,478 EUR
S&P 500

35.20 EUR (4,700)
37.00 EUR (4,500)
36.00 EUR

36.20 EUR

35.80 EUR

36.00 EUR

0

0.00

19

0

WKN: 35137L204

35.00

32.50

30.00

27.50

25.00
22.50

Jﬂ W

20.00

5Y

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/27 2=
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/05 ate
2024/08/12 2
2024/07/24 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US35137L2043&ID_NOTATION=267391709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US35137L2043&ID_NOTATION=267391709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6cee29f7316d95ec4557d42e223cfab62d68f1b98b18ab59e22c428d34538348&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=41f4c8a7f58d523ce&time=1729445182&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0b3b24cac2546cc986bc1990623b7b185a944b92171863f441fcf16c6b1cf59&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a7c38f7a41e8055c0&time=1729445182&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68fcb52df8c467eea3d193a74cc2fe25699af0a865970e257f39bb34da40d932&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7bbdb31212211384a&time=1729445182&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=184d13f689511acd82ff4c68b626feb24abbc27c25f339dca702f01a0a92e92e&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9a0ff6db2d998e3d6&time=1729445182&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad3c2170948cc7025445db381b12e88f16b00dca8dc44e7cda9f2248982e3e32&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=56d204c866f31948c&time=1729445182&tool=RSC

FOX CORP. CLASS B

Details
2024/10/18 21:52:07 5Y
Price
35.80 EUR
Difference ©  -056%(-0.20) 3.0 rl [
General attributes 3250 | F“l Ir
ISIN US35137L2043 A | l |
Symbol FOX 30.00 \ .r
Exchange Berlin lr
Currency EUR 27.50 ;l ' ] |
Sector Other .‘ \LNJ rJ
Security type Stock 25.00 r "
Market cap (m) 8,478 EUR N
Benchmark S&P 500 53 50 4 W ‘
Market data 20.00
Bid (Bid size) 35.20 EUR (4,700)
Ask (Ask size) 37.00 EUR (4,500)
Open 36.00 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 36.20 EUR
Low 35.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 36.00 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Price data
Number of trades 19 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 35.52 EUR (0)
Last size 0 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 34.41 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 32.40 EUR (0)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 28.70 EUR (0)
6m 1Y 3Y YTD High | date 36.20 EUR (2024/10/18)
Perf (%) +35.61% +29.71% +5.92% YTD Low | date 23.60 EUR (2024/03/06)
Perf (abs.) +9.40 +8.20 +2.00 52 Weeks High | date 36.20 EUR (2024/10/18)
Beta 0.23 0.42 0.69 52 Weeks Low | date 23.60 EUR (2024/03/06)

Volatility 18.00 20.92 26.71
All listings for FOX CORP. CLASS B

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:02 36.00 EUR  0.00 1
18
Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:31 35.80 EUR  0.00 4
18
Nasdaq 2024/10/ 22:00 38.97 USD  23.77 9,995
18
Munich 2024/10/ 08:01 35.60 EUR  0.00 2
18
London Stock 2020/11/ 16:59 23.7702 EUR 0.00 1
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CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=267391709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250237761
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=294220452
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=249216291
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250100551
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253142736

FOX CORP. CLASS B

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

23

2024/10/ 08:03 35.40 EUR
18

2024/10/ 19:30 35.60 EUR
18

2024/10/ 21:52 35.80 EUR
18

0.00

0.00

0.00

19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253142736
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=249961107
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285826667

FOX CORP. CLASS B

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
FOX CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Anthony Abbott
Charles Carey
Keith Murdoch
Margaret
Johnson

Paul Ryan
Roland
Hernandez
William Burck
Lachlan K.
Murdoch
Adam Ciongoli
Brian Nick
David Espinosa
Gabrielle
Brown

Jeff Collins
John P. Nallen
Kevin Lord
Kevin Lord
Kristopher

Jones
Steve Tomsic

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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